
2013 Pukahu Show

Horse of the Year Show

P O Box 7272

Taradale, Napier

email secretary@event-pro.co.nz

Phone: 06  844 8714

Fax 06 844 8716

Hawke's Bay Equestrian Park 14th and 15th September

RESULTS FOR EQUESTRIAN SPORT

SHOW HUNTER

Show Hunters

300 Training Welcome Hunter 70cm Sat, 14 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sandy Richmond

Starters: 11 Entry Fee: $5.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: Training Horse

2. Grading? No

$0.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Training, HorseGrade Descr:

1 $0.00Henton Nikau 

Admiral

Louisa Ayres 78 0207554 /

2 $0.00Royal Flush Lisa Nichol 75 0236227 202628 /

3 $0.00Winston Bree Wilton-Hann 74 0/

4 $0.00James Mckenzie Rosemary Norwood 70 0228287 201494 /

5 $0.00Wairua Jubilee Penelope Ewart 68 0227268 203923 /

6 $0.00Fergielicious Melinda Turner 67 0236325 236324 /

7 $0.00Cricklewood Chief Kate Cregoe 0 0229025 /

7 $0.00Sandowns Gabrielle Gordon 0 024148 236319 /

7 $0.00Nutmeg Jessica Lewer 0 0224031 /

7 $0.00Deo Volente Toni Louisson 0 0233870 209400 /

7 $0.00Platinum Lord Cindy Dames 0 0234928 169730 /

301 Low Hunter  70cm Sat, 14 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sandy Richmond

Starters: 10 Entry Fee: $7.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: Low Hunter - Non HOY

2. Grading? No

$44.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, Horse - Low DivisionGrade Descr:

1 $15.00Henton Nikau 

Admiral

Louisa Ayres 80 0207554 /

2 $12.00Lacano Danielle Maurer 73 0236063 203735 /

3 $10.00Wairua Jubilee Penelope Ewart 68 0227268 203923 /

4 $7.00Royal Flush Lisa Nichol 67 0236227 202628 /

5 $0.00Cricklewood Chief Kate Cregoe 65.5 0229025 /

6 $0.00Chloe of Parkhill Danielle Giles 65 0/

7 $0.00Parkhill Jet Hanna Wrigley 0 0/
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7 $0.00Nutmeg Jessica Lewer 0 0224031 /

7 $0.00Winston Bree Wilton-Hann 0 0/

7 $0.00Deo Volente Toni Louisson 0 0233870 209400 /

302 Low Hunter 80cm Sat, 14 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sandy Richmond

Starters: 10 Entry Fee: $7.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: Low Hunter - Non HOY

2. Grading? No

$44.00Total PM

Member ID

SH - Open, Horse - Low DivisionGrade Descr:

1 $15.00Chloe of Parkhill Danielle Giles 70 0/

2 $12.00Lacano Danielle Maurer 68 0236063 203735 /

3 $10.00Sandowns Gabrielle Gordon 67 024148 236319 /

4 $7.00Wairua Jubilee Penelope Ewart 65 0227268 203923 /

5 $0.00Winston Bree Wilton-Hann 61 0/

6 $0.00Deo Volente Toni Louisson 0 0233870 209400 /

6 $0.00Henton Nikau 

Admiral

Louisa Ayres 0 0207554 /

6 $0.00Cricklewood Chief Kate Cregoe 0 0229025 /

6 $0.00Parkhill Jet Hanna Wrigley 0 0/

6 $0.00Royal Flush Lisa Nichol 0 0236227 202628 /

303 Open Hunter 85cm Sat, 14 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sandy Richmond

Starters: 26 Entry Fee: $7.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY

2. Grading? Yes

$53.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, HorseGrade Descr:

1 $20.00Cassaro Xtreme Vicki Wilson 87 6234544 200187 /

2 $15.00Sirocco Daisy Laura Van 
Velthooven

85 428323 207601 /

3 $10.00Ngahiwi Deja Blue Danielle Maurer 83 3233323 203735 /

4 $8.00Double J Recall Lucy Collin 82 2229261 207539 /

5 $0.00Redhanded Katharine Gillaly 81 1194535 /

6 $0.00Sirocco Tango Megan Joustra 80.5 027984 221086 /

7 $0.00Waitangi Game On Sarah Forman 80 0221996 204313 /

8 $0.00Cricklewood 

Bossco

Larina Dolman 0 0236890 209367 /

8 $0.00Fergielicious Melinda Turner 0 0236325 236324 /

8 $0.00Te Arawa Nikau Juliet MacDonald 0 0222790 222789 /

8 $0.00James Mckenzie Rosemary Norwood 0 0228287 201494 /

8 $0.00Rustic Knight II Tracey Ross 0 0231348 226339 /

8 $0.00Rhapsody Charelle Marshall 0 0236942 198833 /

8 $0.00Ballymena Zoe Gordon 0 0234923 221913 /

8 $0.00Platinum Lord Cindy Dames 0 0234928 169730 /

8 $0.00Betty Megan Dever 0 0223811 204123 /

8 $0.00Ahoy Dana Sutton 0 028243 193952 /

8 $0.00Waimanu Diva Jill Reid 0 0223652 191862 /
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8 $0.00Kilrenny Kathy Foley 0 0234057 207365 /

8 $0.00Hawk Arrow Toni Louisson 0 0220893 209400 /

8 $0.00Showtym Stardust Shelley Bridgeman 0 0231567 233448 /

8 $0.00Pringali Cat Carmyn Strawbridge 0 0234042 207810 /

8 $0.00Triple Trouble Emmaus Foster 0 0222048 226317 /

8 $0.00Diplomat MVNZ Henrike Seifert 0 0229589 227532 /

8 $0.00S.C. Ginga Boy Christina Miles 0 0222537 236106 /

8 $0.00Carinya Magic Tiegan Holt 0 0225717 229071 /

304 Open Horse 90cm Sat, 14 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sandy Richmond

Starters: 36 Entry Fee: $12.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY

2. Grading? Yes

$77.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, HorseGrade Descr:

1 $30.00Cassaro Xtreme Vicki Wilson 83 6234544 200187 /

2 $20.00Ngahiwi Deja Blue Danielle Maurer 81 4233323 203735 /

3 $15.00Surf's Up NZPH Sarah Forman 80 3226846 204313 /

4 $12.00Double J Recall Lucy Collin 79.5 2229261 207539 /

5 $0.00Redhanded Katharine Gillaly 79 1194535 /

6 $0.00Sirocco Daisy Laura Van 
Velthooven

78 028323 207601 /

7 $0.00iPlod Gabrielle Gordon 73 0236320 236319 /

8 $0.00Platinum Lord Cindy Dames 0 0234928 169730 /

8 $0.00Kilrenny Kathy Foley 0 0234057 207365 /

8 $0.00Johnny Dodge Desiree Foxley 0 0236764 203950 /

8 $0.00Hawk Arrow Toni Louisson 0 0220893 209400 /

8 $0.00Showtym Stardust Shelley Bridgeman 0 0231567 233448 /

8 $0.00Parkridge Bounce Gill Morley 0 0224980 200054 /

8 $0.00Waitangi Game On Sarah Forman 0 0221996 204313 /

8 $0.00Splash of Class Rosie Mottart 0 0226906 228196 /

8 $0.00Rhapsody Charelle Marshall 0 0236942 198833 /

8 $0.00My Gummi Bear Ashleigh Forde 0 0233572 203724 /

8 $0.00James Mckenzie Rosemary Norwood 0 0228287 201494 /

8 $0.00Cricklewood 

Bossco

Larina Dolman 0 0236890 209367 /

8 $0.00Brookmount 

Expresso

Rebecca Hilson 0 0232214 229112 /

8 $0.00Ballymena Zoe Gordon 0 0234923 221913 /

8 $0.00Rustic Knight II Tracey Ross 0 0231348 226339 /

8 $0.00The Black Prince Renae griffin 0 024010 228254 /

8 $0.00Betty Megan Dever 0 0223811 204123 /

8 $0.00Fergielicious Melinda Turner 0 0236325 236324 /

8 $0.00montage Sally Gunn 0 0234017 185262 /

8 $0.00Ahoy Dana Sutton 0 028243 193952 /

8 $0.00Blue Mistress Desiree Foxley 0 0236763 203950 /

8 $0.00Kinnordy Go Girl Trudi Biggar 0 0223987 204451 /

8 $0.00Carinya Magic Tiegan Holt 0 0225717 229071 /

8 $0.00Kiwi Lansing Larina Dolman 0 0234039 209367 /

8 $0.00Te Arawa Nikau Juliet MacDonald 0 0222790 222789 /
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8 $0.00S.C. Ginga Boy Christina Miles 0 0222537 236106 /

8 $0.00Waimanu Hows 

That

Gerald Birdsall 0 0233936 209062 /

8 $0.00Sirocco Tango Megan Joustra 0 027984 221086 /

305 Junior High Points 90cm Sat, 14 Sep 13

GYRO PLASTICSSponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sandy Richmond

Starters: 14 Entry Fee: $12.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY

2. Grading? Yes

$77.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, Horse - High Points Series JuniorGrade Descr:

1 $30.00Kiwi Lansing Larina Dolman 80 6234039 209367 /

2 $20.00iPlod Gabrielle Gordon 79 4236320 236319 /

3 $15.00Double J Recall Lucy Collin 78 3229261 207539 /

4 $12.00Ballymena Zoe Gordon 76 2234923 221913 /

5 $0.00The Black Prince Renae griffin 75 124010 228254 /

6 $0.00Cricklewood 

Bossco

Larina Dolman 65 0236890 209367 /

7 $0.00Raindancer Courteney Brown 0 0236489 227498 /

7 $0.00Rustic Knight II Tracey Ross 0 0231348 226339 /

7 $0.00Carinya Magic Tiegan Holt 0 0225717 229071 /

7 $0.00Pringali Cat Carmyn Strawbridge 0 0234042 207810 /

7 $0.00Sirocco Tango Megan Joustra 0 027984 221086 /

7 $0.00Triple Trouble Emmaus Foster 0 0222048 226317 /

7 $0.00Splash of Class Rosie Mottart 0 0226906 228196 /

306 Amateur High Points 90cm Sat, 14 Sep 13

ALBANY TOYOTASponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sandy Richmond

Starters: 19 Entry Fee: $12.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: Albany Toyota Amateur High Points

2. Grading? Yes

$77.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, Horse - Amateur High PointsGrade Descr:

1 $30.00Kinnordy Go Girl Trudi Biggar 85 6223987 204451 /

2 $20.00Surf's Up NZPH Sarah Forman 84 4226846 204313 /

3 $15.00Diplomat MVNZ Henrike Seifert 76 3229589 227532 /

4 $12.00Johnny Dodge Desiree Foxley 75 2236764 203950 /

5 $0.00Glenolive 

Pendolino

Charelle Marshall 74 1234845 198833 /

6 $0.00Ahoy Dana Sutton 72 028243 193952 /

7 $0.00Sirocco Daisy Laura Van 
Velthooven

71 028323 207601 /

8 $0.00Platinum Lord Cindy Dames 0 0234928 169730 /

8 $0.00Showtym Stardust Shelley Bridgeman 0 0231567 233448 /

8 $0.00Hawk Arrow Toni Louisson 0 0220893 209400 /

8 $0.00Waimanu Hows 

That

Gerald Birdsall 0 0233936 209062 /

8 $0.00My Gummi Bear Ashleigh Forde 0 0233572 203724 /

8 $0.00Betty Megan Dever 0 0223811 204123 /

8 $0.00Waimanu Diva Jill Reid 0 0223652 191862 /
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8 $0.00Kilrenny Kathy Foley 0 0234057 207365 /

8 $0.00James Mckenzie Rosemary Norwood 0 0228287 201494 /

8 $0.00Te Arawa Nikau Juliet MacDonald 0 0222790 222789 /

8 $0.00Blue Mistress Desiree Foxley 0 0236763 203950 /

8 $0.00Parkridge Bounce Gill Morley 0 0224980 200054 /

307 Open Horse 1.00m Sat, 14 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sandy Richmond

Starters: 21 Entry Fee: $12.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$77.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, HorseGrade Descr:

1 $30.00Ngahiwi Chrome 

Xtreme

Vicki Wilson 86 6231641 200187 /

2 $20.00Kinnordy Go Girl Trudi Biggar 85 4223987 204451 /

3 $15.00Kiwi Lansing Larina Dolman 80 3234039 209367 /

4 $12.00Sirocco Daisy Laura Van 
Velthooven

78 228323 207601 /

5 $0.00James Mckenzie Rosemary Norwood 75 1228287 201494 /

6 $0.00Redhanded Katharine Gillaly 72 0194535 /

7 $0.00Splash of Class Rosie Mottart 71 0226906 228196 /

8 $0.00Betty Megan Dever 70 0223811 204123 /

9 $0.00Rustic Knight II Tracey Ross 0 0231348 226339 /

9 $0.00Raindancer Courteney Brown 0 0236489 227498 /

9 $0.00Showtym Stardust Shelley Bridgeman 0 0231567 233448 /

9 $0.00My Gummi Bear Ashleigh Forde 0 0233572 203724 /

9 $0.00Waimanu Diva Jill Reid 0 0223652 191862 /

9 $0.00Double J Recall Lucy Collin 0 0229261 207539 /

9 $0.00Ballymena Zoe Gordon 0 0234923 221913 /

9 $0.00Cricklewood 

Bossco

Larina Dolman 0 0236890 209367 /

9 $0.00Glenolive 

Pendolino

Charelle Marshall 0 0234845 198833 /

9 $0.00Waimanu Hows 

That

Gerald Birdsall 0 0233936 209062 /

9 $0.00Parkridge Bounce Gill Morley 0 0224980 200054 /

9 $0.00Surf's Up NZPH Sarah Forman 0 0226846 204313 /

308 Pukahu Championship Open Horse 1.10m Sat, 14 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sandy Richmond

Starters: 7 Entry Fee: $15.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY

2. Grading? Yes

$95.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, Horse - ChampionshipGrade Descr:

1 $35.00Surf's Up NZPH Sarah Forman 85 6226846 204313 /

2 $25.00Kiwi Lansing Larina Dolman 80 4234039 209367 /

3 $20.00Glenolive 

Pendolino

Charelle Marshall 79 3234845 198833 /
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4 $15.00Ngahiwi Chrome 

Xtreme

Vicki Wilson 78 2231641 200187 /

5 $0.00My Gummi Bear Ashleigh Forde 74 1233572 203724 /

6 $0.00Sirocco Daisy Laura Van 
Velthooven

50 028323 207601 /

309 Cat A Open Welcome Hunter 50cm Sat, 14 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Cathie Forde

Starters: 10 Entry Fee: $7.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY

2. Grading? Yes

$44.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony - Cat A, Welcome PonyGrade Descr:

1 $15.00Greenlee Adelaide Bella Ives 69 613023 236727 /

2 $12.00Mauku Crystal Emma Matches 68 44542 232532 /

3 $10.00My Scooter Andrew McLennan 67 3230464 232788 /

4 $7.00Chelton Light 

Secret

Holly Parkin 66 2232328 236719 /

5 $0.00Just Possum Rueben McKenzie 65 0236718 236378 /

6 $0.00Maxwellton 

Dashing Dougall

Grace Stevenson 63 0236647 236641 /

7 $0.00KS Touch of Magic Ally Stevenson 0 0236648 233919 /

7 $0.00Jubilee Final 

Impression

Lily Webber 0 0235320 233873 /

7 $0.00Tukalina Rueben McKenzie 0 0235310 236378 /

7 $0.00Taurimu 

Renaissance

Samantha 
Carrington

0 0234946 234554 /

310 Cat A Open Pony 50cm Sat, 14 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Cathie Forde

Starters: 14 Entry Fee: $9.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY

2. Grading? Yes

$54.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony - Cat A, HunterGrade Descr:

1 $20.00Little Mindy Lou Katie Bridgeman 80 628570 235986 /

2 $15.00Hopefield Royal 

Secret

Chantelle Smith 78 426064 234223 /

3 $10.00Greenlee Adelaide Bella Ives 76 313023 236727 /

4 $9.00KS Touch of Magic Ally Stevenson 74 2236648 233919 /

5 $0.00Highdel Just 

Remember

Emma Dickons 70 1236198 236196 /

6 $0.00Camden 

Chat'N'That

Kate Shaw 68 029086 228908 /

7 $0.00Just Possum Rueben McKenzie 0 0236718 236378 /

7 $0.00Maxwellton 

Dashing Dougall

Grace Stevenson 0 0236647 236641 /

7 $0.00Chelton Light 

Secret

Holly Parkin 0 0232328 236719 /

7 $0.00Taurimu 

Renaissance

Samantha 
Carrington

0 0234946 234554 /

7 $0.00Mauku Crystal Emma Matches 0 04542 232532 /
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7 $0.00Tukalina Rueben McKenzie 0 0235310 236378 /

7 $0.00Brecon Bach 

Zepplin

Grace Stevenson 0 0236650 236641 /

7 $0.00My Scooter Andrew McLennan 0 0230464 232788 /

311 Cat A Open Pony 60cm Sat, 14 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Cathie Forde

Starters: 15 Entry Fee: $9.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY

2. Grading? Yes

$54.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony - Cat A, HunterGrade Descr:

1 $20.00Little Mindy Lou Katie Bridgeman 77 628570 235986 /

2 $15.00Glenwood Loreen Emma Matches 71 4236799 232532 /

3 $10.00Chelton Light 

Secret

Holly Parkin 70 3232328 236719 /

4 $9.00Hopefield Royal 

Secret

Chantelle Smith 69 226064 234223 /

5 $0.00Highdel Just 

Remember

Emma Dickons 68 1236198 236196 /

6 $0.00My Scooter Andrew McLennan 66 0230464 232788 /

7 $0.00Mauku Crystal Emma Matches 0 04542 232532 /

7 $0.00KS Touch of Magic Ally Stevenson 0 0236648 233919 /

7 $0.00Maxwellton 

Dashing Dougall

Grace Stevenson 0 0236647 236641 /

7 $0.00Lakevale Puss n 

Boots

Paris Masterson 0 0236588 230923 /

7 $0.00Greenlee Adelaide Bella Ives 0 013023 236727 /

7 $0.00Cheblinkers Tim Wilson 0 012503 222254 /

7 $0.00Camden 

Chat'N'That

Kate Shaw 0 029086 228908 /

7 $0.00Taurimu 

Renaissance

Samantha 
Carrington

0 0234946 234554 /

7 $0.00Brecon Bach 

Zepplin

Grace Stevenson 0 0236650 236641 /

312 Cat A Open Pony .60cm Sat, 14 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Cathie Forde

Starters: 15 Entry Fee: $9.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY

2. Grading? Yes

$56.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony - Cat A, HunterGrade Descr:

1 $20.00Maxwellton 

Dashing Dougall

Grace Stevenson 78 6236647 236641 /

2 $15.00Little Mindy Lou Katie Bridgeman 74 428570 235986 /

3 $12.00Taurimu 

Renaissance

Samantha 
Carrington

73 3234946 234554 /

4 $9.00Glenwood Loreen Emma Matches 72 2236799 232532 /

5 $0.00Chelton Light 

Secret

Holly Parkin 71 1232328 236719 /

6 $0.00Greenlee Adelaide Bella Ives 70 013023 236727 /
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7 $0.00Hopefield Royal 

Secret

Chantelle Smith 0 026064 234223 /

7 $0.00Jubilee Final 

Impression

Lily Webber 0 0235320 233873 /

7 $0.00Highdel Just 

Remember

Emma Dickons 0 0236198 236196 /

7 $0.00KS Touch of Magic Ally Stevenson 0 0236648 233919 /

7 $0.00My Scooter Andrew McLennan 0 0230464 232788 /

7 $0.00Brecon Bach 

Zepplin

Grace Stevenson 0 0236650 236641 /

7 $0.00Camden 

Chat'N'That

Kate Shaw 0 029086 228908 /

7 $0.00Lakevale Puss n 

Boots

Paris Masterson 0 0236588 230923 /

7 $0.00Cheblinkers Tim Wilson 0 012503 222254 /

313 Cat B Open Welcome Hunter 70cm Sat, 14 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Christine Rowe

Starters: 19 Entry Fee: $7.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY

2. Grading? Yes

$44.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony - Cat B, Welcome PonyGrade Descr:

1 $15.00Meersbrooke 

Kittyhawk

Karis Spurway 81 629643 236087 /

2 $12.00Cameo Rose Traleenah Bentley 80 429176 231998 /

3 $10.00What a Cracker II Augusta Lorck 76 3229610 /

4 $7.00Mount Tullock 

Skylark

Jenna-Lee Rose 74 2235407 231598 /

5 $0.00Taku Mihi Andrew McLennan 72 130080 232788 /

6 $0.00Burma Molly Tara Gower 71 0230269 234864 /

7 $0.00Miss Bubbles Maisie Cooke Binyon 0 021660 231804 /

7 $0.00Maggie Sun dance Lucy Coulston 0 0223338 236722 /

7 $0.00Storm In A TeaCup Zara Waldin 0 022877 236368 /

7 $0.00Our Kiwi Nugget Ben Gibbs 0 0231606 231603 /

7 $0.00Mangakaraa 

Ethereal

Alyssa Fox 0 0221093 236873 /

7 $0.00Mount Tullock 

Encore

Jenna-Lee Rose 0 0236707 231598 /

7 $0.00Ngaio Maximus Emma Dunderdale 0 0233066 229233 /

7 $0.00Ngakaroa 

Designer Boy

Jorjia Weck 0 0207558 /

7 $0.00Just Ruby Hannah Wallbank 0 0224198 230570 /

7 $0.00Goldenshelter 

Monishaar

Meihaka Hirst 0 0236564 234052 /

7 $0.00Glenmoor Topaz Danni Aarts 0 0221023 236394 /

7 $0.00My Smart Remark Jordan Smythe 0 025731 226393 /

7 $0.00Lloyd Kimberly Carrington 0 026445 234553 /
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314 Cat B Open Pony 70cm Sat, 14 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Christine Rowe

Starters: 21 Entry Fee: $9.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY

2. Grading? Yes

$54.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony - Cat B, HunterGrade Descr:

1 $20.00Ngaio Maximus Emma Dunderdale 85 6233066 229233 /

2 $15.00Ballerina Tess Gordon 82 4236816 236815 /

3 $10.00Meersbrooke 

Kittyhawk

Karis Spurway 80 329643 236087 /

4 $9.00What a Cracker II Augusta Lorck 75 2229610 /

5 $0.00Taku Mihi Andrew McLennan 74 130080 232788 /

6 $0.00Coast Spice Zana Renton 73 0227167 230093 /

7 $0.00Our Kiwi Nugget Ben Gibbs 0 0231606 231603 /

7 $0.00Mount Tullock 

Skylark

Jenna-Lee Rose 0 0235407 231598 /

7 $0.00Mount Tullock 

Encore

Jenna-Lee Rose 0 0236707 231598 /

7 $0.00McCumhall's 

Ashford

Ally Stevenson 0 0236646 233919 /

7 $0.00Miss Bubbles Maisie Cooke Binyon 0 021660 231804 /

7 $0.00Maggie Sun dance Lucy Coulston 0 0223338 236722 /

7 $0.00Burma Molly Tara Gower 0 0230269 234864 /

7 $0.00Storm In A TeaCup Zara Waldin 0 022877 236368 /

7 $0.00Glenmoor Topaz Danni Aarts 0 0221023 236394 /

7 $0.00Lloyd Kimberly Carrington 0 026445 234553 /

7 $0.00My Smart Remark Jordan Smythe 0 025731 226393 /

7 $0.00Just Ruby Hannah Wallbank 0 0224198 230570 /

7 $0.00Goldenshelter 

Monishaar

Meihaka Hirst 0 0236564 234052 /

7 $0.00Cameo Rose Traleenah Bentley 0 029176 231998 /

7 $0.00Mangakaraa 

Ethereal

Alyssa Fox 0 0221093 236873 /

315 Cat B Open 80cm Sat, 14 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Christine Rowe

Starters: 23 Entry Fee: $9.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY

2. Grading? Yes

$54.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony - Cat B, HunterGrade Descr:

1 $20.00Rumpity Bump Ruby Mason 85 6227525 226464 /

2 $15.00What a Cracker II Augusta Lorck 84 4229610 /

3 $10.00Pippi Longstocking Greta Averill 80 3236443 236441 /

4 $9.00Mount Tullock 

Skylark

Jenna-Lee Rose 78 2235407 231598 /

5 $0.00Ngaio Maximus Emma Dunderdale 70 1233066 229233 /

6 $0.00Goldenshelter 

Monishaar

Meihaka Hirst 69 0236564 234052 /

7 $0.00Taku Mihi Andrew McLennan 0 030080 232788 /
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7 $0.00Tamsin Olivia Apatu 0 0221429 234242 /

7 $0.00Cameo Rose Traleenah Bentley 0 029176 231998 /

7 $0.00My Smart Remark Jordan Smythe 0 025731 226393 /

7 $0.00Coast Spice Zana Renton 0 0227167 230093 /

7 $0.00Burma Molly Tara Gower 0 0230269 234864 /

7 $0.00Ngakaroa 

Designer Boy

Jorjia Weck 0 0207558 /

7 $0.00Meersbrooke 

Kittyhawk

Karis Spurway 0 029643 236087 /

7 $0.00Phoenician Chit 

Chat

Ginny Gibbs 0 0228691 230838 /

7 $0.00Mangakaraa 

Ethereal

Alyssa Fox 0 0221093 236873 /

7 $0.00Lloyd Kimberly Carrington 0 026445 234553 /

7 $0.00Storm In A TeaCup Zara Waldin 0 022877 236368 /

7 $0.00Miss Bubbles Maisie Cooke Binyon 0 021660 231804 /

7 $0.00McCumhall's 

Ashford

Ally Stevenson 0 0236646 233919 /

7 $0.00Maggie Sun dance Lucy Coulston 0 0223338 236722 /

7 $0.00Our Kiwi Nugget Ben Gibbs 0 0231606 231603 /

7 $0.00Ballerina Tess Gordon 0 0236816 236815 /

316 Cat B Open Pony 80cm Sat, 14 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Christine Rowe

Starters: 18 Entry Fee: $9.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY

2. Grading? Yes

$54.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony - Cat B, HunterGrade Descr:

1 $20.00Goldenshelter 

Monishaar

Meihaka Hirst 85 6236564 234052 /

2 $15.00Meersbrooke 

Kittyhawk

Karis Spurway 82 429643 236087 /

3 $10.00Rumpity Bump Ruby Mason 80 3227525 226464 /

4 $9.00Just Ruby Hannah Wallbank 79 2224198 230570 /

5 $0.00My Smart Remark Jordan Smythe 73 125731 226393 /

6 $0.00Pippi Longstocking Greta Averill 72 0236443 236441 /

7 $0.00Maggie Sun dance Lucy Coulston 0 0223338 236722 /

7 $0.00Coast Spice Zana Renton 0 0227167 230093 /

7 $0.00What a Cracker II Augusta Lorck 0 0229610 /

7 $0.00Ngakaroa 

Designer Boy

Jorjia Weck 0 0207558 /

7 $0.00Phoenician Chit 

Chat

Ginny Gibbs 0 0228691 230838 /

7 $0.00Lloyd Kimberly Carrington 0 026445 234553 /

7 $0.00Taku Mihi Andrew McLennan 0 030080 232788 /

7 $0.00Cameo Rose Traleenah Bentley 0 029176 231998 /

7 $0.00Mount Tullock 

Skylark

Jenna-Lee Rose 0 0235407 231598 /

7 $0.00Ngaio Maximus Emma Dunderdale 0 0233066 229233 /

7 $0.00Our Kiwi Nugget Ben Gibbs 0 0231606 231603 /

7 $0.00McCumhall's 

Ashford

Ally Stevenson 0 0236646 233919 /
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317 Cat C Open Welcome Hunter 80cm Sat, 14 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Christine Rowe

Starters: 19 Entry Fee: $8.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY

2. Grading? Yes

$45.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony - Cat C, Welcome PonyGrade Descr:

1 $15.00Colour My World I Arni Spurway 87 6224183 235890 /

2 $12.00Oporaes Sky High Tessa Wallace 86 4228895 226228 /

3 $10.00Finch Sinead Smith 83 3226395 229565 /

4 $8.00Dulu Emma Ritchie 82 2234119 236436 /

5 $0.00Pendell Silver 

Secret

Jordan Smythe 73 1221003 226393 /

6 $0.00little lotte Hunter Durrant 72 0235766 233040 /

7 $0.00Optimus Prime II Grace Redmond 0 0229970 226660 /

7 $0.00Whata Babe Ruby Mason 0 0234727 226464 /

7 $0.00Kiwi Twink Molly Prenter 0 0224756 229235 /

7 $0.00Skibbereen 

Limelight

Sara-Jay Matangi 0 0230105 236569 /

7 $0.00Harley Farley Molly Goodisson 0 0224495 236835 /

7 $0.00VS Enviable Zoe Holt 0 0233748 229186 /

7 $0.00Banbury Hokey 

Pokey

Niamh Bentley 0 022639 231999 /

7 $0.00Storytime Maisie Cooke-
Binyon

0 0227449 /

7 $0.00Tui Surprise Ariana Hadfield 0 0233915 229370 /

7 $0.00Sahara 2 Jessie McNeil 0 0227120 233983 /

7 $0.00Arahi Abidan Lucy Dagnall 0 0236711 223606 /

7 $0.00Sassy 

Dreamcatcher

Tyla O'Neill 0 0236692 236691 /

7 $0.00Knight of Chrome Hannah Watchorn 0 0236454 236453 /

318 Cat C Open Pony 80cm Sat, 14 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Christine Rowe

Starters: 19 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY

2. Grading? Yes

$70.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony - Cat C, HunterGrade Descr:

1 $25.00Finch Sinead Smith 85 6226395 229565 /

2 $20.00Colour My World I Arni Spurway 84 4224183 235890 /

3 $15.00Libby Pops Gift Tristan Thomas 82 3233061 233060 /

4 $10.00little lotte Hunter Durrant 81 2235766 233040 /

5 $0.00Lizzie McGuire Sinead Dolman 80 126967 222739 /

6 $0.00VS Enviable Zoe Holt 71 0233748 229186 /

7 $0.00Whata Babe Ruby Mason 0 0234727 226464 /

7 $0.00Pendell Silver 

Secret

Jordan Smythe 0 0221003 226393 /

7 $0.00Tui Surprise Ariana Hadfield 0 0233915 229370 /

7 $0.00Ballerina Tess Gordon 0 0236816 236815 /
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7 $0.00Sahara 2 Jessie McNeil 0 0227120 233983 /

7 $0.00Arahi Abidan Lucy Dagnall 0 0236711 223606 /

7 $0.00Sassy 

Dreamcatcher

Tyla O'Neill 0 0236692 236691 /

7 $0.00Kiwi Twink Molly Prenter 0 0224756 229235 /

7 $0.00Dulu Emma Ritchie 0 0234119 236436 /

7 $0.00Harley Farley Molly Goodisson 0 0224495 236835 /

7 $0.00Skibbereen 

Limelight

Sara-Jay Matangi 0 0230105 236569 /

7 $0.00Storytime Maisie Cooke-
Binyon

0 0227449 /

7 $0.00Optimus Prime II Grace Redmond 0 0229970 226660 /

319 Cat C Open Pony 90cm Sat, 14 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Christine Rowe

Starters: 16 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY

2. Grading? Yes

$70.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony - Cat C, HunterGrade Descr:

1 $25.00VS Enviable Zoe Holt 85 6233748 229186 /

2 $20.00Lizzie McGuire Sinead Dolman 84 426967 222739 /

3 $15.00Sahara 2 Jessie McNeil 81 3227120 233983 /

4 $10.00little lotte Hunter Durrant 80 2235766 233040 /

5 $0.00Finch Sinead Smith 79 1226395 229565 /

6 $0.00Harley Farley Molly Goodisson 70 0224495 236835 /

7 $0.00Ballerina Tess Gordon 0 0236816 236815 /

7 $0.00Skibbereen 

Limelight

Sara-Jay Matangi 0 0230105 236569 /

7 $0.00Knight of Chrome Hannah Watchorn 0 0236454 236453 /

7 $0.00Pendell Silver 

Secret

Jordan Smythe 0 0221003 226393 /

7 $0.00Oporaes Sky High Tessa Wallace 0 0228895 226228 /

7 $0.00Colour My World I Arni Spurway 0 0224183 235890 /

7 $0.00Arahi Abidan Lucy Dagnall 0 0236711 223606 /

7 $0.00Tui Surprise Ariana Hadfield 0 0233915 229370 /

7 $0.00Dulu Emma Ritchie 0 0234119 236436 /

7 $0.00Storytime Maisie Cooke-
Binyon

0 0227449 /

320 Cat C Open Pony 90cm Sat, 14 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Christine Rowe

Starters: 13 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY

2. Grading? Yes

$70.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony - Cat C, HunterGrade Descr:

1 $25.00Libby Pops Gift Tristan Thomas 82 6233061 233060 /

2 $20.00Finch Sinead Smith 78 4226395 229565 /

3 $15.00Dulu Emma Ritchie 77 3234119 236436 /

4 $10.00Oporaes Sky High Tessa Wallace 68 2228895 226228 /

Page 12 of 23

DateReport
NZ Horse of the Year



5 $0.00Ballerina Tess Gordon 67 1236816 236815 /

6 $0.00Skibbereen 

Limelight

Sara-Jay Matangi 65 0230105 236569 /

7 $0.00Sahara 2 Jessie McNeil 0 0227120 233983 /

7 $0.00Tui Surprise Ariana Hadfield 0 0233915 229370 /

7 $0.00Lizzie McGuire Sinead Dolman 0 026967 222739 /

7 $0.00Harley Farley Molly Goodisson 0 0224495 236835 /

7 $0.00Colour My World I Arni Spurway 0 0224183 235890 /

7 $0.00Banbury Hokey 

Pokey

Niamh Bentley 0 022639 231999 /

7 $0.00little lotte Hunter Durrant 0 0235766 233040 /

321 Open Horse 90cm Sun, 15 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Christine Rowe

Starters: 23 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY

2. Grading? Yes

$70.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, HorseGrade Descr:

1 $25.00Cassaro Xtreme Vicki Wilson 87 6234544 200187 /

2 $20.00Sirocco Tango Megan Joustra 86 427984 221086 /

3 $15.00Hawk Arrow Toni Louisson 85 3220893 209400 /

4 $10.00Ballymena Zoe Gordon 84 2234923 221913 /

5 $0.00Ahoy Dana Sutton 83 128243 193952 /

6 $0.00Johnny Dodge Desiree Foxley 82 0236764 203950 /

7 $0.00Triple Trouble Emmaus Foster 0 0222048 226317 /

7 $0.00Cricklewood 

Bossco

Larina Dolman 0 0236890 209367 /

7 $0.00Platinum Lord Cindy Dames 0 0234928 169730 /

7 $0.00Blue Mistress Desiree Foxley 0 0236763 203950 /

7 $0.00Real Llaadro Tina Sergeant-
Boyce

0 0232980 207545 /

7 $0.00Carlton Extreme 

Edition

Tina Sergeant-
Boyce

0 0236853 207545 /

7 $0.00Betty Megan Dever 0 0223811 204123 /

7 $0.00Kilrenny Kathy Foley 0 0234057 207365 /

7 $0.00Parkridge Bounce Gill Morley 0 0224980 200054 /

7 $0.00Showtym Stardust Shelley Bridgeman 0 0231567 233448 /

7 $0.00Diplomat MVNZ Henrike Seifert 0 0229589 227532 /

7 $0.00Te Arawa Nikau Juliet MacDonald 0 0222790 222789 /

7 $0.00Rhapsody Charelle Marshall 0 0236942 198833 /

7 $0.00The Black Prince Renae griffin 0 024010 228254 /

7 $0.00James Mckenzie Rosemary Norwood 0 0228287 201494 /

7 $0.00Fergielicious Melinda Turner 0 0236325 236324 /

7 $0.00Carinya Magic Tiegan Holt 0 0225717 229071 /
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322 Open Horse 90cm Sun, 15 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Christine Rowe

Starters: 31 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY

2. Grading? Yes

$70.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, HorseGrade Descr:

1 $25.00Cassaro Xtreme Vicki Wilson 86 6234544 200187 /

2 $20.00Sirocco Daisy Laura Van 
Velthooven

85 428323 207601 /

3 $15.00My Gummi Bear Ashleigh Forde 84 3233572 203724 /

4 $10.00Sirocco Tango Megan Joustra 83 227984 221086 /

5 $0.00Surf's Up NZPH Sarah Forman 82 1226846 204313 /

6 $0.00Hawk Arrow Toni Louisson 81 0220893 209400 /

7 $0.00Blue Mistress Desiree Foxley 0 0236763 203950 /

7 $0.00Platinum Lord Cindy Dames 0 0234928 169730 /

7 $0.00Betty Megan Dever 0 0223811 204123 /

7 $0.00Ahoy Dana Sutton 0 028243 193952 /

7 $0.00Carinya Magic Tiegan Holt 0 0225717 229071 /

7 $0.00Rustic Knight II Tracey Ross 0 0231348 226339 /

7 $0.00Waimanu Hows 

That

Gerald Birdsall 0 0233936 209062 /

7 $0.00Waimanu Diva Jill Reid 0 0223652 191862 /

7 $0.00Ballymena Zoe Gordon 0 0234923 221913 /

7 $0.00Kilrenny Kathy Foley 0 0234057 207365 /

7 $0.00Johnny Dodge Desiree Foxley 0 0236764 203950 /

7 $0.00The Black Prince Renae griffin 0 024010 228254 /

7 $0.00Real Llaadro Tina Sergeant-
Boyce

0 0232980 207545 /

7 $0.00Kinnordy Go Girl Trudi Biggar 0 0223987 204451 /

7 $0.00James Mckenzie Rosemary Norwood 0 0228287 201494 /

7 $0.00Diplomat MVNZ Henrike Seifert 0 0229589 227532 /

7 $0.00Raindancer Courteney Brown 0 0236489 227498 /

7 $0.00Triple Trouble Emmaus Foster 0 0222048 226317 /

7 $0.00Parkridge Bounce Gill Morley 0 0224980 200054 /

7 $0.00Showtym Stardust Shelley Bridgeman 0 0231567 233448 /

7 $0.00Kiwi Lansing Larina Dolman 0 0234039 209367 /

7 $0.00montage Sally Gunn 0 0234017 185262 /

7 $0.00Rhapsody Charelle Marshall 0 0236942 198833 /

7 $0.00Te Arawa Nikau Juliet MacDonald 0 0222790 222789 /

7 $0.00Fergielicious Melinda Turner 0 0236325 236324 /

323  Adult Rider Equitation Series 1m Sun, 15 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Christine Rowe

Starters: 10 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: NRM Equitation Series

2. Grading? No

$70.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, Horse - Equitation Series - Adult RiderGrade Descr:

1 $25.00Kinnordy Go Girl Trudi Biggar 80 0223987 204451 /
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2 $20.00My Gummi Bear Ashleigh Forde 76 0233572 203724 /

3 $15.00Glenolive 

Pendolino

Charelle Marshall 73 0234845 198833 /

4 $10.00Surf's Up NZPH Sarah Forman 71 0226846 204313 /

5 $0.00Kilrenny Kathy Foley 69 0234057 207365 /

6 $0.00Sirocco Daisy Laura Van 
Velthooven

66 028323 207601 /

7 $0.00Te Arawa Nikau Juliet MacDonald 0 0222790 222789 /

7 $0.00Waimanu Hows 

That

Gerald Birdsall 0 0233936 209062 /

7 $0.00Waimanu Diva Jill Reid 0 0223652 191862 /

7 $0.00Parkridge Bounce Gill Morley 0 0224980 200054 /

324 Junior Rider  Equitation Series 1m Sun, 15 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Christine Rowe

Starters: 6 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: NRM Equitation Series

2. Grading? No

$70.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, Horse - Equitation Series, Junior RiderGrade Descr:

1 $25.00Kiwi Lansing Larina Dolman 71 0234039 209367 /

2 $20.00Sirocco Tango Megan Joustra 70 027984 221086 /

3 $15.00Ballymena Zoe Gordon 68 0234923 221913 /

4 $10.00Raindancer Courteney Brown 67 0236489 227498 /

5 $0.00The Black Prince Renae griffin 66 024010 228254 /

6 $0.00Rustic Knight II Tracey Ross 0 0231348 226339 /

325 Open 1.00m Sun, 15 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Christine Rowe

Starters: 12 Entry Fee: $12.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY

2. Grading? Yes

$75.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, HorseGrade Descr:

1 $30.00Surf's Up NZPH Sarah Forman 87 6226846 204313 /

2 $20.00montage Sally Gunn 86 4234017 185262 /

3 $15.00Kinnordy Go Girl Trudi Biggar 85 3223987 204451 /

4 $10.00My Gummi Bear Ashleigh Forde 84 2233572 203724 /

5 $0.00Sirocco Daisy Laura Van 
Velthooven

83 128323 207601 /

6 $0.00The Black Prince Renae griffin 82 024010 228254 /

7 $0.00Raindancer Courteney Brown 0 0236489 227498 /

7 $0.00Real Llaadro Tina Sergeant-
Boyce

0 0232980 207545 /

7 $0.00Showtym Stardust Shelley Bridgeman 0 0231567 233448 /

7 $0.00Waimanu Diva Jill Reid 0 0223652 191862 /

7 $0.00James Mckenzie Rosemary Norwood 0 0228287 201494 /

7 $0.00Waimanu Hows 

That

Gerald Birdsall 0 0233936 209062 /
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326  Open Horse High Points 1.10m Sun, 15 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Christine Rowe

Starters: 3 Entry Fee: $15.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: Aniwell Open Horse High Points

2. Grading? Yes

$80.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, Horse - High Points SeriesGrade Descr:

1 $35.00Kiwi Lansing Larina Dolman 84 6234039 209367 /

2 $25.00Glenolive 

Pendolino

Charelle Marshall 82 4234845 198833 /

3 $20.00My Gummi Bear Ashleigh Forde 0 0233572 203724 /

327 Cat A Open Welcome Hunter 60cm Sun, 15 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Cathie Forde

Starters: 12 Entry Fee: $7.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY

2. Grading? Yes

$44.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Horse - Welcome HunterGrade Descr:

1 $15.00Maxwellton 

Dashing Dougall

Grace Stevenson 82 6236647 236641 /

2 $12.00Love Joy Claudia Parker 79 4234072 234071 /

3 $10.00Mauku Crystal Emma Matches 78 34542 232532 /

4 $7.00Tukalina Rueben McKenzie 70 2235310 236378 /

5 $0.00Taurimu 

Renaissance

Samantha 
Carrington

67 1234946 234554 /

6 $0.00My Scooter Andrew McLennan 66 0230464 232788 /

7 $0.00Chelton Light 

Secret

Holly Parkin 0 0232328 236719 /

7 $0.00Jubilee Final 

Impression

Lily Webber 0 0235320 233873 /

7 $0.00Cheblinkers Tim Wilson 0 012503 222254 /

7 $0.00Little Mindy Lou Katie Bridgeman 0 028570 235986 /

7 $0.00Acorn Phoebe Burns 0 0/

7 $0.00Lakevale Puss n 

Boots

Paris Masterson 0 0236588 230923 /

328 Cat A Open Pony 60cms Sun, 15 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Cathie Forde

Starters: 18 Entry Fee: $9.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY

2. Grading? Yes

$54.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony - Cat A, HunterGrade Descr:

1 $20.00Love Joy Claudia Parker 85 6234072 234071 /

2 $15.00Little Mindy Lou Katie Bridgeman 81 428570 235986 /

3 $10.00KS Touch of Magic Ally Stevenson 80 3236648 233919 /

4 $9.00Glenwood Loreen Emma Matches 78 2236799 232532 /

5 $0.00Hopefield Royal 

Secret

Chantelle Smith 74 126064 234223 /
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6 $0.00Taurimu 

Renaissance

Samantha 
Carrington

70 0234946 234554 /

7 $0.00Mauku Crystal Emma Matches 0 04542 232532 /

7 $0.00Maxwellton 

Dashing Dougall

Grace Stevenson 0 0236647 236641 /

7 $0.00Superstar II Laura Foss 0 015379 236231 /

7 $0.00Jubilee Final 

Impression

Lily Webber 0 0235320 233873 /

7 $0.00Chelton Light 

Secret

Holly Parkin 0 0232328 236719 /

7 $0.00Acorn Phoebe Burns 0 0/

7 $0.00Camden 

Chat'N'That

Kate Shaw 0 029086 228908 /

7 $0.00My Scooter Andrew McLennan 0 0230464 232788 /

7 $0.00Tukalina Rueben McKenzie 0 0235310 236378 /

7 $0.00Lakevale Puss n 

Boots

Paris Masterson 0 0236588 230923 /

7 $0.00Brecon Bach 

Zepplin

Grace Stevenson 0 0236650 236641 /

7 $0.00Cheblinkers Tim Wilson 0 012503 222254 /

329 Cat A Open Pony 70cm Sun, 15 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Cathie Forde

Starters: 15 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY

2. Grading? Yes

$70.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony - Cat A, HunterGrade Descr:

1 $25.00Glenwood Loreen Emma Matches 80 6236799 232532 /

2 $20.00My Scooter Andrew McLennan 79 4230464 232788 /

3 $15.00Little Mindy Lou Katie Bridgeman 76 328570 235986 /

4 $10.00Taurimu 

Renaissance

Samantha 
Carrington

75 2234946 234554 /

5 $0.00KS Touch of Magic Ally Stevenson 74.5 1236648 233919 /

6 $0.00Lakevale Puss n 

Boots

Paris Masterson 74 0236588 230923 /

7 $0.00Mauku Crystal Emma Matches 0 04542 232532 /

7 $0.00Maxwellton 

Dashing Dougall

Grace Stevenson 0 0236647 236641 /

7 $0.00Jubilee Final 

Impression

Lily Webber 0 0235320 233873 /

7 $0.00Chelton Light 

Secret

Holly Parkin 0 0232328 236719 /

7 $0.00Cheblinkers Tim Wilson 0 012503 222254 /

7 $0.00Love Joy Claudia Parker 0 0234072 234071 /

7 $0.00Camden 

Chat'N'That

Kate Shaw 0 029086 228908 /

7 $0.00Brecon Bach 

Zepplin

Grace Stevenson 0 0236650 236641 /

7 $0.00Hopefield Royal 

Secret

Chantelle Smith 0 026064 234223 /
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330 Cat A Open High Points 70cm Sun, 15 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Cathie Forde

Starters: 13 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: Zenola Farms High Points

2. Grading? Yes

$70.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony - Cat A, High PointsGrade Descr:

1 $25.00Love Joy Claudia Parker 82 6234072 234071 /

2 $20.00Glenwood Loreen Emma Matches 81 4236799 232532 /

3 $15.00My Scooter Andrew McLennan 80 3230464 232788 /

4 $10.00Jubilee Final 

Impression

Lily Webber 77 2235320 233873 /

5 $0.00Little Mindy Lou Katie Bridgeman 76 128570 235986 /

6 $0.00Chelton Light 

Secret

Holly Parkin 75 0232328 236719 /

7 $0.00Taurimu 

Renaissance

Samantha 
Carrington

0 0234946 234554 /

7 $0.00Lakevale Puss n 

Boots

Paris Masterson 0 0236588 230923 /

7 $0.00Hopefield Royal 

Secret

Chantelle Smith 0 026064 234223 /

7 $0.00KS Touch of Magic Ally Stevenson 0 0236648 233919 /

7 $0.00Brecon Bach 

Zepplin

Grace Stevenson 0 0236650 236641 /

7 $0.00Mauku Crystal Emma Matches 0 04542 232532 /

7 $0.00Camden 

Chat'N'That

Kate Shaw 0 029086 228908 /

331 Cat A Equitation Riders 14 yrs and under 70cm Sun, 15 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Cathie Forde

Starters: 9 Entry Fee: $5.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: Non HOY & Non Series

2. Grading? No

$0.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Training, Pony - Equitation Non-Series (No PoinGrade Descr:

1 $0.00Ngaio Maximus Emma Dunderdale 83 0233066 229233 /

2 $0.00Lakevale Puss n 

Boots

Paris Masterson 81 0236588 230923 /

3 $0.00What a Cracker II Augusta Lorck 80 0229610 /

4 $0.00KS Touch of Magic Ally Stevenson 70 0236648 233919 /

5 $0.00Storm In A TeaCup Zara Waldin 69 022877 236368 /

6 $0.00Jubilee Final 

Impression

Lily Webber 67 0235320 233873 /

7 $0.00McCumhall's 

Ashford

Ally Stevenson 0 0236646 233919 /

7 $0.00Camden 

Chat'N'That

Kate Shaw 0 029086 228908 /

7 $0.00Meersbrooke 

Kittyhawk

Karis Spurway 0 029643 236087 /
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332 Cat B Open Welcome Hunter 70cm Sun, 15 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sandy Richmond

Starters: 13 Entry Fee: $7.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY

2. Grading? Yes

$44.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony - Cat C, HunterGrade Descr:

1 $15.00My Smart Remark Jordan Smythe 83 625731 226393 /

2 $12.00Phoenician Chit 

Chat

Ginny Gibbs 80 4228691 230838 /

3 $10.00Maggie Sun dance Lucy Coulston 79 3223338 236722 /

4 $7.00Mount Tullock 

Skylark

Jenna-Lee Rose 78 2235407 231598 /

5 $0.00Ngaio Maximus Emma Dunderdale 70 1233066 229233 /

6 $0.00Storm In A TeaCup Zara Waldin 69 022877 236368 /

7 $0.00Mount Tullock 

Encore

Jenna-Lee Rose 0 0236707 231598 /

7 $0.00Lloyd Kimberly Carrington 0 026445 234553 /

7 $0.00Cameo Rose Traleenah Bentley 0 029176 231998 /

7 $0.00Meersbrooke 

Kittyhawk

Karis Spurway 0 029643 236087 /

7 $0.00What a Cracker II Augusta Lorck 0 0229610 /

7 $0.00Goldenshelter 

Monishaar

Meihaka Hirst 0 0236564 234052 /

7 $0.00Our Kiwi Nugget Ben Gibbs 0 0231606 231603 /

333 Cat B Open Pony 70cm Sun, 15 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sandy Richmond

Starters: 17 Entry Fee: $9.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY

2. Grading? Yes

$54.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony - Cat B, HunterGrade Descr:

1 $20.00Meersbrooke 

Kittyhawk

Karis Spurway 85 629643 236087 /

2 $15.00Mount Tullock 

Skylark

Jenna-Lee Rose 84 4235407 231598 /

3 $10.00Ngaio Maximus Emma Dunderdale 79 3233066 229233 /

4 $9.00Galaxy Touch and 

Go

Emma Watson 78 2227433 230447 /

5 $0.00My Smart Remark Jordan Smythe 75 125731 226393 /

6 $0.00What a Cracker II Augusta Lorck 74 0229610 /

7 $0.00McCumhall's 

Ashford

Ally Stevenson 0 0236646 233919 /

7 $0.00Maggie Sun dance Lucy Coulston 0 0223338 236722 /

7 $0.00Mangakaraa 

Ethereal

Alyssa Fox 0 0221093 236873 /

7 $0.00Mount Tullock 

Encore

Jenna-Lee Rose 0 0236707 231598 /

7 $0.00Our Kiwi Nugget Ben Gibbs 0 0231606 231603 /

7 $0.00Phoenician Chit 

Chat

Ginny Gibbs 0 0228691 230838 /
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7 $0.00Storm In A TeaCup Zara Waldin 0 022877 236368 /

7 $0.00Cameo Rose Traleenah Bentley 0 029176 231998 /

7 $0.00Taku Mihi Andrew McLennan 0 030080 232788 /

7 $0.00Goldenshelter 

Monishaar

Meihaka Hirst 0 0236564 234052 /

7 $0.00Lloyd Kimberly Carrington 0 026445 234553 /

334 Cat B Open Pony 80cm Sun, 15 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sandy Richmond

Starters: 16 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY

2. Grading? Yes

$70.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony - Cat B, HunterGrade Descr:

1 $25.00Galaxy Touch and 

Go

Emma Watson 85 6227433 230447 /

2 $20.00What a Cracker II Augusta Lorck 84.5 4229610 /

3 $15.00My Smart Remark Jordan Smythe 84 325731 226393 /

4 $10.00Ngaio Maximus Emma Dunderdale 83 2233066 229233 /

5 $0.00Rumpity Bump Ruby Mason 74 1227525 226464 /

6 $0.00Meersbrooke 

Kittyhawk

Karis Spurway 71 029643 236087 /

7 $0.00Goldenshelter 

Monishaar

Meihaka Hirst 0 0236564 234052 /

7 $0.00Phoenician Chit 

Chat

Ginny Gibbs 0 0228691 230838 /

7 $0.00Lloyd Kimberly Carrington 0 026445 234553 /

7 $0.00Our Kiwi Nugget Ben Gibbs 0 0231606 231603 /

7 $0.00Taku Mihi Andrew McLennan 0 030080 232788 /

7 $0.00McCumhall's 

Ashford

Ally Stevenson 0 0236646 233919 /

7 $0.00Ballerina Tess Gordon 0 0236816 236815 /

7 $0.00Maggie Sun dance Lucy Coulston 0 0223338 236722 /

7 $0.00Cameo Rose Traleenah Bentley 0 029176 231998 /

7 $0.00Mount Tullock 

Skylark

Jenna-Lee Rose 0 0235407 231598 /

335 Open High Points 80cms Sun, 15 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sandy Richmond

Starters: 12 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: T&M Nurseries High Points

2. Grading? Yes

$70.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony - Cat B, High PointsGrade Descr:

1 $25.00My Smart Remark Jordan Smythe 89 625731 226393 /

2 $20.00Galaxy Touch and 

Go

Emma Watson 85 4227433 230447 /

3 $15.00Phoenician Chit 

Chat

Ginny Gibbs 77 3228691 230838 /

4 $10.00Rumpity Bump Ruby Mason 75 2227525 226464 /

5 $0.00McCumhall's 

Ashford

Ally Stevenson 68 1236646 233919 /
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6 $0.00Just Ruby Hannah Wallbank 66 0224198 230570 /

7 $0.00Maxwellton 

Dashing Dougall

Grace Stevenson 0 0236647 236641 /

7 $0.00Our Kiwi Nugget Ben Gibbs 0 0231606 231603 /

7 $0.00Mount Tullock 

Skylark

Jenna-Lee Rose 0 0235407 231598 /

7 $0.00What a Cracker II Augusta Lorck 0 0229610 /

7 $0.00Goldenshelter 

Monishaar

Meihaka Hirst 0 0236564 234052 /

7 $0.00Taku Mihi Andrew McLennan 0 030080 232788 /

336 Cat C Open Welcome Hunter 80cm Sun, 15 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sandy Richmond

Starters: 13 Entry Fee: $7.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY

2. Grading? Yes

$44.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony - Cat C, Welcome PonyGrade Descr:

1 $15.00VS Enviable Zoe Holt 79 6233748 229186 /

2 $12.00Half Pie Sarah McKinnon 78 422897 229039 /

3 $10.00Tui Surprise Ariana Hadfield 73 3233915 229370 /

4 $7.00Tishka Hannah Wallbank 70 229014 230570 /

5 $0.00Skibbereen 

Limelight

Sara-Jay Matangi 68 1230105 236569 /

6 $0.00Knight of Chrome Hannah Watchorn 65 0236454 236453 /

7 $0.00Arahi Abidan Lucy Dagnall 0 0236711 223606 /

7 $0.00Nibbles Delight Ariana Hadfield 0 0229644 229370 /

7 $0.00Sassy 

Dreamcatcher

Tyla O'Neill 0 0236692 236691 /

7 $0.00Colour My World I Arni Spurway 0 0224183 235890 /

7 $0.00Clipper Tara Gower 0 012791 234864 /

7 $0.00little lotte Hunter Durrant 0 0235766 233040 /

7 $0.00Kiwi Twink Molly Prenter 0 0224756 229235 /

337 Cat C Open Pony 80cm Sun, 15 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Cathie Forde

Starters: 13 Entry Fee: $9.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY

2. Grading? Yes

$54.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony - Cat C, HunterGrade Descr:

1 $20.00Libby Pops Gift Tristan Thomas 80 6233061 233060 /

2 $15.00Half Pie Sarah McKinnon 79 422897 229039 /

3 $10.00Nibbles Delight Ariana Hadfield 74 3229644 229370 /

4 $9.00Colour My World I Arni Spurway 73 2224183 235890 /

5 $0.00little lotte Hunter Durrant 72 1235766 233040 /

6 $0.00Tui Surprise Ariana Hadfield 71 0233915 229370 /

7 $0.00Ballerina Tess Gordon 0 0236816 236815 /

7 $0.00VS Enviable Zoe Holt 0 0233748 229186 /

7 $0.00Kiwi Twink Molly Prenter 0 0224756 229235 /
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7 $0.00Skibbereen 

Limelight

Sara-Jay Matangi 0 0230105 236569 /

7 $0.00Optimus Prime II Grace Redmond 0 0229970 226660 /

7 $0.00Arahi Abidan Lucy Dagnall 0 0236711 223606 /

7 $0.00Harley Farley Molly Goodisson 0 0224495 236835 /

338 Pony Rider Equitation Series 80cm Sun, 15 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sandy Richmond

Starters: 12 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: NRM Pony Rider Equitaiton Series

2. Grading? No

$70.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony - Equitation SeriesGrade Descr:

1 $25.00Libby Pops Gift Tristan Thomas 88 0233061 233060 /

2 $20.00Pendell Silver 

Secret

Jordan Smythe 87 0221003 226393 /

3 $15.00Colour My World I Arni Spurway 86 0224183 235890 /

4 $10.00Knight of Chrome Hannah Watchorn 80 0236454 236453 /

5 $0.00Skibbereen 

Limelight

Sara-Jay Matangi 75 0230105 236569 /

6 $0.00Tui Surprise Ariana Hadfield 70 0233915 229370 /

7 $0.00Finch Sinead Smith 0 0226395 229565 /

7 $0.00Kiwi Twink Molly Prenter 0 0224756 229235 /

7 $0.00Burma Molly Tara Gower 0 0230269 234864 /

7 $0.00Tishka Hannah Wallbank 0 029014 230570 /

7 $0.00What a Cracker II Augusta Lorck 0 0229610 /

7 $0.00Arahi Abidan Lucy Dagnall 0 0236711 223606 /

339 Cat C Open Pony 90cm Sun, 15 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Cathie Forde

Starters: 15 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY

2. Grading? Yes

$70.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony - Cat C, HunterGrade Descr:

1 $25.00Half Pie Sarah McKinnon 80 622897 229039 /

2 $20.00Spotcheck Matt Irvine 75 4236988 222289 /

3 $15.00Optimus Prime II Grace Redmond 74 3229970 226660 /

4 $10.00Lizzie McGuire Sinead Dolman 73 226967 222739 /

5 $0.00Colour My World I Arni Spurway 72 1224183 235890 /

6 $0.00VS Enviable Zoe Holt 71 0233748 229186 /

7 $0.00Knight of Chrome Hannah Watchorn 0 0236454 236453 /

7 $0.00Tui Surprise Ariana Hadfield 0 0233915 229370 /

7 $0.00Finch Sinead Smith 0 0226395 229565 /

7 $0.00Burma Molly Tara Gower 0 0230269 234864 /

7 $0.00little lotte Hunter Durrant 0 0235766 233040 /

7 $0.00Libby Pops Gift Tristan Thomas 0 0233061 233060 /

7 $0.00Skibbereen 

Limelight

Sara-Jay Matangi 0 0230105 236569 /

7 $0.00Harley Farley Molly Goodisson 0 0224495 236835 /
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7 $0.00Clipper Tara Gower 0 012791 234864 /

340 Cat C Open High Points 90cm Sun, 15 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sandy Richmond

Starters: 10 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: Show Hunter Pony Points Prize

2. Grading? Yes

$70.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony - Cat C, High PointsGrade Descr:

1 $25.00Half Pie Sarah McKinnon 81 622897 229039 /

2 $20.00Lizzie McGuire Sinead Dolman 80 426967 222739 /

3 $15.00Libby Pops Gift Tristan Thomas 79 3233061 233060 /

4 $10.00Spotcheck Matt Irvine 71 2236988 222289 /

5 $0.00Tui Surprise Ariana Hadfield 70 1233915 229370 /

6 $0.00Tishka Hannah Wallbank 68 029014 230570 /

7 $0.00Finch Sinead Smith 0 0226395 229565 /

7 $0.00little lotte Hunter Durrant 0 0235766 233040 /

7 $0.00Skibbereen 

Limelight

Sara-Jay Matangi 0 0230105 236569 /

7 $0.00Clipper Tara Gower 0 012791 234864 /

341 Cat C Pukahu Showhunter Championship & Reserve Sun, 15 Sep 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sandy Richmond & Cathie Forde

Starters: 14 Entry Fee: $5.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? No

$0.00Total PM

Member ID

P SH - Open, Pony - Cat C, ChampionshipGrade Descr:

1 $0.00My Smart Remark Jordan Smythe 0 025731 226393 /

2 $0.00Galaxy Touch and 

Go

Emma Watson 0 0227433 230447 /
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